MWV kKeeping Utah Moving 04/21/2017 12:14:21 PM

Route Name

0168P

From the north entrance of Hill Air Force Base northerly to Route 60 in Riverdale.

Accum.
Mile

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.011
0.026
0.483
0.508
0.814
0.876
0.942
0.996
1.000
1.030
1.160

Feature Description

Route Begins At North Gate of Hill Air Force Base via 1050 West in Weber County
Functional Class Local

Boundary

Urban Boundary Ogden - Layton

Bridge - South End David Weber Canal - 0C 463

Bridge - North End Davis Weber Canal - 0C 463

Bridge - South End Power Plant Supply Bridge - 0D 740
Bridge - North End Power Plant Supply Bridge - 0D 740
Street Crossing 5600 South

Street Right 5575 South

Street Left 5525 South

Street Left 5500 South

Milepost 1

Street Right 5475 South

Route Ends Junction SR-60 (South Weber Drive) at South Side Shoulder



