

## **Highway Reference**

Page 1 of 1

04/21/2017 12:14:21 PM

## Route Name 0168P

From the north entrance of Hill Air Force Base northerly to Route 60 in Riverdale.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At North Gate of Hill Air Force Base via 1050 West in Weber County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Local
0.000	Urban Boundary	Ogden - Layton
0.011	Bridge - South End	David Weber Canal - 0C 463
0.026	Bridge - North End	Davis Weber Canal - 0C 463
0.483	Bridge - South End	Power Plant Supply Bridge - 0D 740
0.508	Bridge - North End	Power Plant Supply Bridge - 0D 740
0.814	Street Crossing	5600 South
0.876	Street Right	5575 South
0.942	Street Left	5525 South
0.996	Street Left	5500 South
1.000	Milepost	1
1.030	Street Right	5475 South
1.160	Route Ends	Junction SR-60 (South Weber Drive) at South Side Shoulder